
JH Volleyball Match Schedule 

2016–2017 Schedule 
 

Date Time Opponent Place Bus Time 

Tuesday, Jan. 17 5:30 PM West Central Home 0:00 PM 

Friday, Jan. 20 6:00 PM Hamilton Hamilton 0:00 PM 

Monday, Jan. 23 6:00 PM A-Town Avon 0:00 PM 

Tuesday, Jan. 24 5:00 PM Quincy Home 0:00 PM 

Thursday, Jan. 26 6:00 PM Bushnell-P.C. Home 0:00 PM 

Saturday, Jan. 28 0:00 AM 7th grade Quincy Tourn Quincy 0:00 PM 

Monday, Jan. 30 5:00 PM West Prairie Home 0:00 PM 

Thursday, Feb. 2 6:00 PM Cuba Cuba 0:00 PM 

Saturday, Feb. 4 0:00 AM 7th grade West Prairie Tourn Colchester 0:00 PM 

Saturday, Feb. 4 8:00 AM West Prairie Colchester 0:00 PM 

Saturday, Feb. 4 9:00 AM Payson Seymour Colchester 0:00 PM 

Saturday, Feb. 4 12:00 PM Quincy Catholic Colchester 0:00 PM 

Saturday, Feb. 4 2:00 PM Macomb Colchester 0:00 PM 

Monday, Feb. 6 4:00 PM Carthage Carthage 0:00 PM 

Tuesday, Feb. 7 5:30 PM South Fulton Home 0:00 PM 

Thursday, Feb. 9 5:00 PM Southeastern Bowen 0:00 PM 

Saturday, Feb. 11 0:00 AM 8th grade Limestone Tourn Bartonville 0:00 PM 

Tuesday, Feb. 14 6:00 PM Nauvoo-Colusa Home 0:00 PM 

Thursday, Feb. 16 6:00 PM Mendon Unity Home 0:00 PM 

Saturday, Feb. 18 0:00 AM 8th grade Quincy Tourn Quincy 0:00 PM 



Tuesday, Feb. 21 5:30 PM West Central Stronghurst 0:00 PM 

Thursday, Feb. 23 5:30 PM Macomb Macomb 0:00 PM 

Saturday, Feb. 25 0:00 AM 7th grade regional Mendon 0:00 PM 

Saturday, Mar. 4 0:00 AM 8th grade regional Mendon 0:00 PM 

 


